Position

Service/Maintenance
Supervisor

Lineworker
Lineworker
Line Crew Leader
Lineworker
Lineworker
Lineworker
Lineworker
Lineworker

Utility Locator

Service Center Representative-

Senior

Customer Services
Representative

Other Positions Held

Special District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department

Service/Maintenance

Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance
Service/Maintenance

Service/Maintenance

Service/Maintenance

Total Wages

$104,918

$95,014
$89,002
$88,081
$86,290
$84,089
$78,630
$77,303
$77,303
$65.678
$55,095

$51,580

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,292

$60,240
$59,933
$54,538
$59,768
$60,170
$53,549
$55,927
$51,222
$36,222
$22,570

$47,542



