Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Service/Maintenance Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$104,918	\$59,292
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$95,014	\$60,240
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$89,002	\$59,933
Line Crew Leader		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$88,081	\$54,538
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$86,290	\$59,768
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$84,089	\$60,170
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$78,630	\$53,549
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$77,303	\$55,927
Lineworker		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$77,303	\$51,222
Utility Locator		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$65,678	\$36,222
Service Center Representative- Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$55,095	\$22,570
Customer Services Representative		Modesto Irrigation District	Service/Maintenance	\$51,580	\$47,542